Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.06
35.75
35.82
36.60
36.62
36.87
37.65
37.73
37.91
38.13
38.83
39.08
39.20
39.29
39.55
39.78
40.47
42.34
42.46
43.20
45.71
47.83
48.87
49.86

Swims in Date Order
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373
352
350
328
327
321
301
299
295
290
274
269
267
265
260
255
242
212
210
199
168
147
137
129

Round
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Date

04/02/17
02/07/17
02/03/18
03/11/15
01/10/16
20/03/16
03/07/16
26/08/17
27/08/16
06/02/16
05/07/15
22/03/15
01/11/14
29/08/15
01/03/15
09/05/21
25/04/15
06/07/14
23/03/14
23/08/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

City of Derby

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Coalville Club Championships

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Rugby
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Sheffield
Whitwick
Queens LC
Rugby
Braunstone
Coalville
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville
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Club Swam Under Level

Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 2

3

2
Coalville 4

3
Coalville 4
Co Derby 0

3
Coalville 3
Co Leicester 4

3
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 4
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Time
39.78
35.82
37.73
35.75
35.06
36.62
37.91
37.65
36.87
38.13
36.60
39.29
38.83
40.47
39.08
39.55
39.20
43.20
42.34
42.46
45.71
47.83
48.87

49.86
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Date

09/05/21
02/03/18
26/08/17
02/07/17
04/02/17
01/10/16
27/08/16
03/07/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
03/11/15
29/08/15
05/07/15
25/04/15
22/03/15
01/03/15
01/11/14
23/08/14
06/07/14
23/03/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13

Meet

City of Derby

Rugby Open Meet 2018

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017
Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

Coalville Club Championships

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Coalville Club Championships

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Venue

Queens LC
Rugby
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Whitwick
Whitwick
Sheffield
Braunstone
Coalville
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville
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Co Derby 0
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 4
Coalville 3
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 4

3

3

3

2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

3
Coalville 3
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 4
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